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 Clasificación  : VOLTA LA MARINA 2011 PEDREGUER  27-2-2011                         
 
 Fecha          : 06/02/11 
 Distancia      :  70     Kms - Promed     :  39.55  Kms/h. 
 
Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      42 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:46:11           
   2     286 WICKHAM,Harry        SUB23  PD                         01:46:11          mt. 
   3      73 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:46:11          mt. 
   4     130 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:46:11          mt. 
   5     291 RIBERA,Daniel        MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:46:11          mt. 
   6     168 THOMAS,Simon         SUB23  ASFRA FLANDERS             01:46:11          mt. 
   7      32 MORA,Jaume           MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:46:11          mt. 
   8     246 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-50  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:46:11          mt. 
   9     150 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:46:11          mt. 
  10     146 MOLL,Adelino         ELITE  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:46:11          mt. 
  11     185 ALISTAIR,Robinson    SUB23  TEAM LESLIE                01:46:11          mt. 
  12     272 ROMERO,Jesus         MA-30  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT    01:46:11          mt. 
  13     162 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:46:11          mt. 
  14      15 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:46:11          mt. 
  15      40 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:46:11          mt. 
  16     166 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PEDAL PC                   01:46:11          mt. 
  17     131 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:47:00       49 seg. 
  18      28 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:47:00       49 seg. 
  19     154 JEREZ,Sergio         SENIO  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:47:00       49 seg. 
  20      76 SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:47:00       49 seg. 
  21     222 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:47:00       49 seg. 
  22     160 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:47:00       49 seg. 
  23     221 REY,Juan manuel      MA-40  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:47:21     1:10 min. 
  24      84 CANOVAS,Jose         MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:47:21     1:10 min. 
  25     271 SANCHEZ,Emilio       SENIO  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT    01:47:21     1:10 min. 
  26     264 TUREGANO,Raul        MA-30  ESTEVE                     01:47:21     1:10 min. 
  27     141 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:47:21     1:10 min. 
  28     288 CASANOVA,Jose antoni MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS CLUB      01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  29     275 PULIDO,Cristian      SUB23  PEDREGUER CC               01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  30     600 DIAZ,Dany            ELITE  CAMPANAR CC                01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  31     137 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  32      75 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  33      60 BOLUDA,Ricardo       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  34      16 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  35       1 MARTI,Emilio-fco.    MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:47:42     1:31 min. 
  36     267 GORDILLO,Mario       MA-30  OPTIK AS VARILUX           01:47:58     1:47 min. 
  37     165 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:48:08     1:57 min. 
  38     147 MOLL,Salvador        SUB23  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:48:08     1:57 min. 
  39       2 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  40      36 GARCIA,José antonio  MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  41     266 MARTINEZ,Josep-anton MA-50  ASESSORIA EMPR LEVANTINA   01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  42      34 CEPA,Daniel          MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  43      35 ROVIRA,Vicente       MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  44       9 URIEL,Daniel         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  45      50 PASCUAL,Vicente      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  46     140 LOPEZ,José           ELITE  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  47      62 ALARIO,Juan bautist  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  48     225 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  49     248 BERNIA,Salvador      MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  50      85 GRAU,Francisco       MA-30  ADRIAN PALOMARES CC        01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  51      10 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  52       6 HERRERO,Alberto      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  53     269 RODRIGUEZ,David      MA-30  ESTEVE                     01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  54      52 CONSTANTINO,Salvador MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  55     138 PEREZ,Borja          SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  56     273 DEVESA,Luis          SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  57      51 BURGUERA,Carlos      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  58     228 SANCHEZ,Arturo       MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  59     133 GARCIA,Jose antonio  SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  60     278 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  61     231 ALVAREZ,Luis Gerardo MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  62     290 COLOMER,Francisco    MA-30  GUERRER DE MOIXENT CC      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  63     213 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  64      38 MUT,Ramón            MA-30  SEGARIA CC                 01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  65     229 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  66     202 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-40  POLOP CC                   01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  67       5 CABEZAS,Israel       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  68     171 VALLS,Javier         ELITE  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON CC    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  69     139 JIMENEZ,Carlos       SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  70     142 LORITE,Pablo         ELITE  DENIA CC                   01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  71     293 PARRA,Antonio        MA-30  ALBACETE PC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  72     223 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  73     134 BELLO,Juan           SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
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  74     224 MARTINEZ,Jose ant.   MA-40  NOVELDA UC                 01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  75      47 COPOVI,Jorge         MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  76      61 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  77     227 GINESTAR,José        MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  78      69 OCAÑA,Miguel angel   MA-30  PEDAL PC                   01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  79      92 AÑON,Jose ramon      MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  80      33 ALVAREZ,Jose luis    MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  81     283 ESBRIT,Gabriel       SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  82       4 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  83     236 MARTORELL,Martin-jos MA-40  SUECA PC                   01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  84     285 GALLETERO,Miguel     MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  85     218 HERNANDEZ,Jose Anton MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  86     287 JIMENEZ,Juan         MA-30  ALBACETE PC                01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  87     226 CAMARENA,Sergio      MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  88      77 CARAYOL,Julio        MA-30  TORRENT ELECTRODOMESTICOS  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  89     284 ZABALETA,Nestor      MA-30  GANDIA CC                  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  90     230 ALVAREZ,José-manuel  MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  91     252 COLLADO,Abraham      SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  92     281 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  93      21 GIL,Vicente          MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  94     135 IVARS,Victor         SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  95     282 JIMENEZ,Gregorio     MA-30  GEOSA-CICLOS SARABIA       01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  96      12 ARROYO,David         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  97     270 BUTCHER,Peter        MA-50  BENISSA                    01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  98     215 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  99     292 GARRIDO,Pablo        SUB23  IBENSE CC                  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 100     234 SENTANDREU,Vicente   MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 101      67 MARTINEZ,Gerardo     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 102     211 OCAMPO,Otoniel       MA-40  SEGARIA CC                 01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 103      96 MONTAVA,Raul         MA-30  BICICLETAS MUN             01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 104      18 GIL,Antonio r.       MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 105     220 HERNANDEZ,Cristobal  MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 106     204 BALDO,Emilio         MA-40  AITANA CC                  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 107     161 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro   SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 108      87 JUAREZ,José-ricardo  MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 108 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     286 WICKHAM,Harry        SUB23  PD                         01:46:11          mt. 
   2     168 THOMAS,Simon         SUB23  ASFRA FLANDERS             01:46:11          mt. 
   3     146 MOLL,Adelino         ELITE  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:46:11          mt. 
   4     185 ALISTAIR,Robinson    SUB23  TEAM LESLIE                01:46:11          mt. 
   5     275 PULIDO,Cristian      SUB23  PEDREGUER CC               01:47:31     1:20 min. 
   6     600 DIAZ,Dany            ELITE  CAMPANAR CC                01:47:31     1:20 min. 
   7     137 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:47:31     1:20 min. 
   8     147 MOLL,Salvador        SUB23  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:48:08     1:57 min. 
   9     140 LOPEZ,José           ELITE  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  10     138 PEREZ,Borja          SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  11     273 DEVESA,Luis          SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  12     171 VALLS,Javier         ELITE  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON CC    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  13     142 LORITE,Pablo         ELITE  DENIA CC                   01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  14     292 GARRIDO,Pablo        SUB23  IBENSE CC                  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     130 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:46:11          mt. 
   2     150 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:46:11          mt. 
   3     162 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:46:11          mt. 
   4     166 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PEDAL PC                   01:46:11          mt. 
   5     131 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:47:00       49 seg. 
   6     154 JEREZ,Sergio         SENIO  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:47:00       49 seg. 
   7     160 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:47:00       49 seg. 
   8     271 SANCHEZ,Emilio       SENIO  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT    01:47:21     1:10 min. 
   9     141 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:47:21     1:10 min. 
  10     165 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:48:08     1:57 min. 
  11     133 GARCIA,Jose antonio  SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  12     139 JIMENEZ,Carlos       SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  13     134 BELLO,Juan           SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  14     283 ESBRIT,Gabriel       SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  15     252 COLLADO,Abraham      SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  16     135 IVARS,Victor         SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  17     161 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro   SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      42 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:46:11           
   2      73 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:46:11          mt. 
   3     291 RIBERA,Daniel        MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:46:11          mt. 
   4      32 MORA,Jaume           MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:46:11          mt. 
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   5     272 ROMERO,Jesus         MA-30  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT    01:46:11          mt. 
   6      15 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:46:11          mt. 
   7      40 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:46:11          mt. 
   8      28 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:47:00       49 seg. 
   9      76 SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:47:00       49 seg. 
  10      84 CANOVAS,Jose         MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:47:21     1:10 min. 
  11     264 TUREGANO,Raul        MA-30  ESTEVE                     01:47:21     1:10 min. 
  12     288 CASANOVA,Jose antoni MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS CLUB      01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  13      75 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  14      60 BOLUDA,Ricardo       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  15      16 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:47:31     1:20 min. 
  16       1 MARTI,Emilio-fco.    MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:47:42     1:31 min. 
  17     267 GORDILLO,Mario       MA-30  OPTIK AS VARILUX           01:47:58     1:47 min. 
  18       2 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  19      36 GARCIA,José antonio  MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  20      34 CEPA,Daniel          MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  21      35 ROVIRA,Vicente       MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  22       9 URIEL,Daniel         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  23      50 PASCUAL,Vicente      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  24      62 ALARIO,Juan bautist  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  25      85 GRAU,Francisco       MA-30  ADRIAN PALOMARES CC        01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  26      10 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  27       6 HERRERO,Alberto      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  28     269 RODRIGUEZ,David      MA-30  ESTEVE                     01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  29      52 CONSTANTINO,Salvador MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  30      51 BURGUERA,Carlos      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  31     278 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  32     290 COLOMER,Francisco    MA-30  GUERRER DE MOIXENT CC      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  33      38 MUT,Ramón            MA-30  SEGARIA CC                 01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  34       5 CABEZAS,Israel       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  35     293 PARRA,Antonio        MA-30  ALBACETE PC                01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  36      47 COPOVI,Jorge         MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:48:11     2:00 min. 
  37      61 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  38      69 OCAÑA,Miguel angel   MA-30  PEDAL PC                   01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  39      92 AÑON,Jose ramon      MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  40      33 ALVAREZ,Jose luis    MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  41       4 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  42     285 GALLETERO,Miguel     MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  43     287 JIMENEZ,Juan         MA-30  ALBACETE PC                01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  44      77 CARAYOL,Julio        MA-30  TORRENT ELECTRODOMESTICOS  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  45     284 ZABALETA,Nestor      MA-30  GANDIA CC                  01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  46     281 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  47      21 GIL,Vicente          MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  48     282 JIMENEZ,Gregorio     MA-30  GEOSA-CICLOS SARABIA       01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  49      12 ARROYO,David         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  50      67 MARTINEZ,Gerardo     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  51      96 MONTAVA,Raul         MA-30  BICICLETAS MUN             01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  52      18 GIL,Antonio r.       MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:50:15     4:04 min. 
  53      87 JUAREZ,José-ricardo  MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:50:15     4:04 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     222 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:47:00          seg. 
   2     221 REY,Juan manuel      MA-40  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:47:21       21 seg. 
   3     225 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:48:11     1:11 min. 
   4     228 SANCHEZ,Arturo       MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:48:11     1:11 min. 
   5     231 ALVAREZ,Luis Gerardo MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:48:11     1:11 min. 
   6     213 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:48:11     1:11 min. 
   7     229 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:48:11     1:11 min. 
   8     202 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-40  POLOP CC                   01:48:11     1:11 min. 
   9     223 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:48:11     1:11 min. 
  10     224 MARTINEZ,Jose ant.   MA-40  NOVELDA UC                 01:48:11     1:11 min. 
  11     227 GINESTAR,José        MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  12     236 MARTORELL,Martin-jos MA-40  SUECA PC                   01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  13     218 HERNANDEZ,Jose Anton MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  14     226 CAMARENA,Sergio      MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  15     230 ALVAREZ,José-manuel  MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  16     215 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  17     234 SENTANDREU,Vicente   MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  18     211 OCAMPO,Otoniel       MA-40  SEGARIA CC                 01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  19     220 HERNANDEZ,Cristobal  MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:50:15     3:15 min. 
  20     204 BALDO,Emilio         MA-40  AITANA CC                  01:50:15     3:15 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     246 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-50  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:46:11          mt. 
   2     266 MARTINEZ,Josep-anton MA-50  ASESSORIA EMPR LEVANTINA   01:48:11     2:00 min. 
   3     248 BERNIA,Salvador      MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:48:11     2:00 min. 
   4     270 BUTCHER,Peter        MA-50  BENISSA                    01:50:15     4:04 min. 
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 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  MONFORTE DEL CID CC             
    2  ALMARCHA TEAM                   
    3  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA           
    4  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT         
    5  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA         
    6  MONBLAU GIORDANA                
    7  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI           
    8  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA           
    9  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT       
   10  ALCABER BIKES                   
 
 Clasificación de : Montaña 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    168  THOMAS,Simon         SUB23  ASFRA FLANDERS                3 Pts 
   2    154  JEREZ,Sergio         SENIO  MONBLAU GIORDANA              3 Pts 
   3     42  DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC           2 Pts 
   4     15  BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA               2 Pts 
   5    146  MOLL,Adelino         ELITE  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA         1 Pts 
   6    185  ALISTAIR,Robinson    SUB23  TEAM LESLIE                   1 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    272  ROMERO,Jesus         MA-30  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT       3 Pts 
   2     76  SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM                 3 Pts 
   3    160  LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI         2 Pts 
   4      2  FAJARDO,David        MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT       2 Pts 
   5    246  ORENGO,Pascual       MA-50  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA       1 Pts 
   6     51  BURGUERA,Carlos      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA              1 Pts 
 


